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East Happy V a lley
Co m prehensive Pla n

Planned  Roads
Arteria l
Co llec to r

Existing Roads
Arteria l
Co llec to r

Zoning
Co m m unity Co m m erc ia l Center (CCC)
Em plo ym ent Center (EC)
Industria l Ca m pus (IC)
Institutio na l a nd Pub lic  Use (IPU)
M ixed Co m m erc ia l Center (M CC)
M ixed Use Em plo ym ent (M UE)
M ixed Use Residentia l - Atta c hed (M UR-A)
M UR-M 1 (M ixed Use Residentia l  M ultiFa m ily)
M UR-M 2 (M ixed Use Residentia l M ultifa m ily)
M UR-S (M ixed Use Residentia l Single Fa m ily)
R-5 (Residentia l 1 Unit/5,000 SF. Ft.)
R-7 (Residentia l 1 Unit/7,000 Sq.Ft.)
R-10 ( Residentia l 1 Unit/10,000 Sq.Ft.)
R-15 (Residentia l 1 Unit/15,000 Sq.Ft)
R-20 (Residentia l 1 Unit/20,000 Sq.Ft.)
R-20 (Residentia l 1 Unit/20,000 Sq.Ft.)
Single-Fa m ily Atta c hed Residentia l (SFA)

The info rm atio n o n this m a p wa s derived fro m  digita l data b a ses fro m  the City
o f Ha ppy V a lley.  Ca re was ta ken in the creatio n o f this m a p b ut it is pro vided
“as is”.  The City o f Happy V a lley c a nno t a c c ept a ny respo nsib ility fo r a ny 
erro rs, o m issio ns, o r po sitio na l a c c ura c y, a nd therefo re, there are no  wa rra nties 
whic h a c c o m pa ny this pro duct.  Altho ugh info rm atio n fro m  La nd Surveys m a y 
ha ve b een used in the creatio n o f this pro duct, in no  wa y do es this pro duc t
represent o r c o nstitute a  La nd Survey.  Users a re c a utio ned to  field verify 
info rm a tio n o n this pro duc t b efo re m a king a ny dec isio ns. 

So urc e:  Data fro m  Cla c ka m a s Co unty GIS & M etro  Data (2018)

City o f Happy V a lley G:\M a ps\M a ps Fo r Pla nning\2019 Pla nning M aps\Lo ng ra nge pla nning m aps\Ea st Happy V a lley Co m p Pla n Current Zo ning Ja nuary 2019.m xd
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This do c um ent has b een repro duc ed fro m  the 
East Happy V a lley Co m prehensive Pla n M a p updated Feb ruary 7, 2009.

0 0.2 0.40.1 M iles

IPU

R-15

R-20

R-10

R-10

R-10

R-10

R-10

SFA

SFA

SFA

SFA

SFA

SFA

SFA

R-10

R-10

M UE

M UE

EC

EC

EC

IPU

IPU

IC

M CC

M CC

CCC

M CC

M CCM UR-A

R-7

R-7

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 1

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 2

M UR-S

R5

R-5

R-5

R-5

R5

R-5

IPU

IPU

IPU

R-7

R7

R-7

R-5

SFA

R-5

R-5

M UR-M 2

R-7

R-10

R-10

R-20

R-20

M UR-S

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 2

R-5

R-7

R-10

R-7

M UR-S

IPU

IPU

M CC
M CC

R-20

M UR-M 2

M UR-M 2

CCC

R-10

R-10

R-10

R-10

R-10

R10

CCC CCC

R-5

R-5

R-5

R-5

M UR-S

M a p Updated: 1/14/2019

M UR-M 1

M UR-M 1

CCC

R-10

R-5

R-15 M UR-M 2

SFA

M UR-A

R-20

IC


